Cadillac RN & PCA Orientation 2024

Friday, January 12t 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, January 17" 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, February 16% 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, February 21 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, March 15t 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, March 20t 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, April 12t 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, April 17" 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, May 17 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, May 22" 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, June 14 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, June 19" 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, July 12" 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, July 17t 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, August 16 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, August 21 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, September 13t 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, September 18" 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, October 18" 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, October 23™ 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, November 15 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday November 20" 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation
Friday, December 13t 0800-1130 Wexford Room PCA Orientation
Wednesday, December 18" 0800-1630 Wexford Room RN Orientation




